
Ysleta Independent School District 

Athletic Office 

GYMNASTICS DRAFT SCHEDULE 

2021-2022 

 

 
Friday, January 7             

Optional Meet 

Friday-Saturday, January 14-15    

Mojo Invite in Odessa 

Friday, January 21     

Compulsory Meet 

Friday, January 28     

Optional Meet 

Friday, February 4     

Compulsory Meet 

Friday, February 11     

Optional Meet 

Friday, February 18     

Compulsory Meet 

Friday-Saturday, February 25-26   

YISD Invite, Host: Bel Air HS 

Friday, March 4     

Optional Meet 

Wednesday-Saturday, March 23-26   

District Meet, Host:  Hanks HS 

Friday-Saturday, April 8-9    

Regional Gymnastics Championship at Bel Air HS 

Thursday-Saturday, April 21-23   

State Gymnastics Championship at Rockwall High School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Martin Segovia 

Athletics Director 
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